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Session 5 B - Preliminaries
THU 15 APR 2021 18:00 - Evening

Order Bout Date Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed NOC

CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 108 15 APR 18:00 Preliminaries Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) GITIKA IND
ERMAKOVA Diana RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LAT HANEVICS Leonids JOR
KOR
ISR
TUR
SVK

NABEEL Younis
KIM Jongjin
KURGINIAN Artur
CINAR Yasar
SIMON Radoslav

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

2 109 15 APR 18:15 Preliminaries Women's Light Fly (45-48kg) PRISCIANDARO Erika ITA
BABA Yagmur TUR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS KRUTASOV Sergei MGL
IRL
SRI
UZB
BUL

BADRAKH Ganbold
SADIE Duffy
THAMPU Shiromala
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
KAVAKLIEVA Maria

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

3 110 15 APR 18:30 Preliminaries Women's Bantam (51-54kg) LAKIICHUK Khrystyna UKR
BUDIMIR-BEKAN Ana Julia GER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ISR KURGINIAN Artur TUR
JOR
LAT
GUA
ARM

CINAR Yasar
NABEEL Younis
HANEVICS Leonids
EMERSON Pastor
BAGHDASARYAN Vardan

29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 111 15 APR 18:45 Preliminaries Women's Bantam (51-54kg) HARADA Mikoto JPN
DOGAN Sevgi TUR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA Maria POL
SVK
KOR
SRI
UZB

DZIURGOT Maciej
SIMON Radoslav
KIM Jongjin
THAMPU Shiromala
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr

28:29
30:27
29:28
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 112 15 APR 19:00 Preliminaries Women's Bantam (51-54kg) COUVERCELLE Zoe FRA
YELEUBAYEVA Aishagul KAZ BLUE RSC R2 2:10

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR KIM Jongjin ISR
TUR
IRL
MGL
GUA

KURGINIAN Artur
CINAR Yasar
SADIE Duffy
BADRAKH Ganbold
EMERSON Pastor

8:10
8:10
9:10
8:10
8:10

RED
BLUE

6 113 15 APR 19:15 Preliminaries Women's Bantam (51-54kg) AMPULSKA Karolina Dominika POL
MARTINEZ HENAO Maria Jose COL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARM BAGHDASARYAN Vardan JOR
RUS
MGL
UZB
LAT

NABEEL Younis
KRUTASOV Sergei
BADRAKH Ganbold
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
HANEVICS Leonids

30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

7 114 15 APR 19:30 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) MORADI ATASHGAH Farhad IRI
ZALYS Ruslanas LTU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUA EMERSON Pastor KOR
ISR
BUL
AZE
SRI

KIM Jongjin
KURGINIAN Artur
KAVAKLIEVA Maria
GURBANALIYEV Emil
THAMPU Shiromala

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
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RED
BLUE

8 115 15 APR 19:45 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) KADAMDUAN Rattapol THA
ASKHAR Jandos MGL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS KRUTASOV Sergei IRL
BUL
SVK
KOR
TUR

SADIE Duffy
KAVAKLIEVA Maria
SIMON Radoslav
KIM Jongjin
CINAR Yasar

29:28
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

9 116 15 APR 20:00 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) ASHALAEV Cheerav RUS
AMANKELDI Nurzhan KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JOR NABEEL Younis ISR
LAT
KOR
ARM
MGL

KURGINIAN Artur
HANEVICS Leonids
KIM Jongjin
BAGHDASARYAN Vardan
BADRAKH Ganbold

30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

10 117 15 APR 20:15 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) MICIC Vuk BIH
NASCIMENTO Luiz Henrique BRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZE GURBANALIYEV Emil POL
BUL
GUA
SRI
RUS

DZIURGOT Maciej
KAVAKLIEVA Maria
EMERSON Pastor
THAMPU Shiromala
KRUTASOV Sergei

27:30
25:30
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

11 118 15 APR 20:30 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) DEACONU Ioan ROU
KAYA Cem TUR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL DZIURGOT Maciej MGL
UZB
KOR
SVK
IRL

BADRAKH Ganbold
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
KIM Jongjin
SIMON Radoslav
SADIE Duffy

28:28
28:28
28:28
28:28
27:29

RED
BLUE

12 119 15 APR 20:45 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) PRIETO Piero ECU
KADRI EMINSSON Emin ISL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR CINAR Yasar RUS
LAT
JOR
ISR
GUA

KRUTASOV Sergei
HANEVICS Leonids
NABEEL Younis
KURGINIAN Artur
EMERSON Pastor

30:27
30:27
28:29
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

13 120 15 APR 21:00 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) ABDULLAEV Alokhon UZB
KHAIRAOUI Zouhir MAR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA Maria SRI
SVK
IRL
POL
ARM

THAMPU Shiromala
SIMON Radoslav
SADIE Duffy
DZIURGOT Maciej
BAGHDASARYAN Vardan

28:29
29:28
29:28
27:30
30:27

RED
BLUE

14 121 15 APR 21:15 Preliminaries Men's Welter (69kg) URBAN Mateusz Daniel POL
NASIROV Samir AZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

JOR NABEEL Younis RUS
MGL
UZB
ISR
KOR

KRUTASOV Sergei
BADRAKH Ganbold
KHAMIDOV Aleksandr
KURGINIAN Artur
KIM Jongjin

29:27
29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on Points
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